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Admission to PG Programmes in Maharaja's College, 
Ernakulam – 2024 

 

PROVISIONALLY SELECTED LIST – CULTURAL QUOTA 
 

MA ECONOMICS 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001395 VAISHNAVI V  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001302 SAGAR  Chance 1 

3 24001014 SIDHARTH MOHAN  Chance 2 

4 24000880 ALEENA NASRIN  Chance 3 

5 24001592 NUHAIS V N  Chance 4 

6 24001431 ANASWARA M  Chance 5 

7 24001517 DEVIKA DEVARAJAN  Chance 6 

MA ENGLISH 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24000174 AMALRAJ P S  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001148 NIMISHA JOMON  Chance 1 

3 24001592 NUHAIS V N  Chance 2 

4 24001632 NANDANA B KRISHNAN  Chance 3 

5 24001719 GOWRI KRISHNA R  Chance 4 

6 24000475 DONNA SUSAN ABRAHAM  Chance 5 

7 24001517 DEVIKA DEVARAJAN  Chance 6 

MA MALAYALAM 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001656 ACHALNATH M T  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001748 ANAGHA S LAL  Chance 1 

3 24001447 ANANTHU P P  Chance 2 

4 24001551 JISHNU C K  Chance 3 

5 24001014 SIDHARTH MOHAN  Chance 4 

6 24000613 NANDANA S NAIR  Chance 5 

7 24000382 SAPNA  Chance 6 

8 24001148 NIMISHA JOMON  Chance 7 

9 24000880 ALEENA NASRIN  Chance 8 

10 24001020 SIVAPRASAD V  Chance 9 

11 24000049 THEERTHA U M  Chance 10 
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MA HISTORY 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24000613 NANDANA S NAIR  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24000331 ATHULLYA SANTHOSH  Chance 1 

3 24001070 JYOTHIS JUSTUS  Chance 2 

4 24001517 DEVIKA DEVARAJAN  Chance 3 

MA PHILOSOPHY 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001656 ACHALNATH M T  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24000498 ARJUN KRISHNADEV P  Chance 1 

3 24000264 DEEPAK H  Chance 2 

4 24001447 ANANTHU P P  Chance 3 

5 24000544 ASWAJITH K  Chance 4 

6 24000545 HARIKRISHNAN M  Chance 5 

7 24001070 JYOTHIS JUSTUS  Chance 6 

8 24001525 AMEGH SUDHEER  Chance 7 

9 24001728 RABIJITH RAVEENDRAN  Chance 8 

10 24000049 THEERTHA U M  Chance 9 

MA POLITICS 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001731 ATHIRA C  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001302 SAGAR  Chance 1 

3 24001435 SREEPRIYA J S  Chance 2 

4 24001014 SIDHARTH MOHAN  Chance 3 

5 24000613 NANDANA S NAIR  Chance 4 

6 24001148 NIMISHA JOMON  Chance 5 

7 24000331 ATHULLYA SANTHOSH  Chance 6 

8 24001070 JYOTHIS JUSTUS  Chance 7 

9 24000128 ANAGHA RAJAN  Chance 8 

10 24001632 NANDANA B KRISHNAN  Chance 9 

11 24001007 ANISHMA S  Chance 10 

MCOM 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24000336 SUBEESH P S  Cultural Quota 1 

M.Sc. Chemistry (Branch III) 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001528 SILPA P S  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24000302 ANJIMA K  Chance 1 

3 24001761 AMRITHESH N G  Chance 2 

4 24000888 ATHULYA NAIR  Chance 3 

5 24001461 ANIRUDH M P  Chance 4 

6 24001728 RABIJITH RAVEENDRAN  Chance 5 

7 24000452 ASWIN V PANICKER  Chance 6 

8 24000248 SREELAKSHMI S  Chance 7 

9 24000547 ASNA N  Chance 8 

10 24000507 AMEENA IBRAHIM Chance 9 
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MSc PHYSICS 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24000264 DEEPAK H  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001188 MEDHA MAYURI G S  Chance 1 

3 24002043 ANUSHA RAMESHAN  Chance 2 

4 24001349 DHEERAJ S S  Chance 3 

5 24001221 NEERAJ S S  Chance 4 

6 24001591 ABIRAMI AJI  Chance 5 

        

MSc MATHEMATICS 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001823 VRINDA VINU  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001214 SREELEKSHMY L S  Chance 1 

3 24001080 VIPINRAJ M  Chance 2 

4 24000545 HARIKRISHNAN M  Chance 3 

5 24000577 AYSHA JEFRIN P N  Chance 4 

6 24001525 AMEGH SUDHEER  Chance 5 

7 24000813 LAKSHMI SAJU  Chance 6 

8 24001733 SALJAKUMARI SABU  Chance 7 

        

MSc GEOLOGY 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001144 AJISHA M  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001132 ROSHAN S S  Chance 1 

        

M.Sc. Statistics 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001214 SREELEKSHMY L S  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001080 VIPINRAJ M  Chance 1 

3 24000545 HARIKRISHNAN M  Chance 2 

4 24001592 NUHAIS V N  Chance 3 

5 24000577 AYSHA JEFRIN P N  Chance 4 

6 24001525 AMEGH SUDHEER  Chance 5 

7 24001733 SALJAKUMARI SABU  Chance 6 

M.Sc. Zoology 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001086 ALAN C. MEINZEN  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24000498 ARJUN KRISHNADEV P  Chance 1 

3 24001213 ABHIMON P DINESH  Chance 2 

4 24001753 NANDHANA ANIL M  Chance 3 

5 24000049 THEERTHA U M  Chance 4 
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M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry (Branch IV) 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001528 SILPA P S  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24000302 ANJIMA K  Chance 1 

3 24001761 AMRITHESH N G  Chance 2 

4 24001041 ARAVINDH NP  Chance 3 

5 24000888 ATHULYA NAIR  Chance 4 

6 24001461 ANIRUDH M P  Chance 5 

7 24001728 RABIJITH RAVEENDRAN  Chance 6 

8 24000248 SREELAKSHMI S  Chance 7 

9 24000547 ASNA N  Chance 8 

10 24000507 AMEENA IBRAHIM Chance 9 

11 24001577 MEGHANA P V  Chance 10 

        

M.Sc. Applied Chemistry (Branch V A) 
Sl No App.No Name Position 

1 24001528 SILPA P S  Cultural Quota 1 

2 24001761 AMRITHESH N G  Chance 1 

3 24001041 ARAVINDH NP  Chance 2 

4 24000888 ATHULYA NAIR  Chance 3 

5 24000452 ASWIN V PANICKER  Chance 4 

6 24000248 SREELAKSHMI S  Chance 5 

7 24000547 ASNA N  Chance 6 

8 24000507 AMEENA IBRAHIM Chance 7 

9 24001577 MEGHANA P V  Chance 8 

 


